Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale - Lohéac

25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014
Essais Chronometrés Groupe 1 - NATIONALE 150

Clt Nom

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CRETON Harald
HERPIN Pierre Frédéric
VROMANT Alexandre
HAMDAOUI Rayanne
COURTY Léo
BEAUMANN David
VENTURI Florian
SIMMENAUER Louis-Ferdinand
GIBIER Sébastien
CARDE Emilien
CAMMARATA Marc
QUIBEL Florian
FLAMBARD Yann
BONNAIRE Alexandre
CHELI Etienne
TENEKETZIAN William
BOULOUARD Klara

LAUNAY Océane

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /MOJO

CENTRE
ZANARDI / ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART /ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
KOSMIC /ROTAX /MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /MOJO

NORMANDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

NORD-PICARDIE
TONY KART /ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL /ROTAX /MOJO

BOURGOGNE-FC
CRG/ROTAX/MOJO

PACAC
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
ALPHA /ROTAX/MOJO

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX / MOJO

Chrono Tr. Ecart

53.061

53.205

53.251

53.282

53.310

53.324

53.472

53.474

53.477

53.584

53.592

53.665

53.694

53.818

53.924

54.134

54.254

54.738

7

8 +0.144

6 +0.190

6 +0.221

5 +0.249

5 +0.263

9 +0411

4  +0.413

4 +0.416

6 +0.523

5 +0.531

6 +0.604

9 +0.633

6 +0.757

7 +0.863

10 +1.073

6 +1.193

10 +1.677

Km/h

84,8

84,5

84,5

84,4

84,4

84,3

84,1

84,1

84,1

83,9

83,9

83,8

83,8

83,6

83,4

83,1

82,9

82,2



